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1. | attended the workshop in my capacity as a Create Chart Download
Response Response

Percent Count
Teacher (Grade R) 4.2% 1
Teacher (Grade 1) 83.3% 20
Teacher (Grade ...) 8.3% 2
Learning Support Teacher/Remedial 0.0% 0

Teacher o
Learning Support Advisor/Curriculum 4.09, 4
Advisor er
Other (please specify) >
Show Responses

answered question 24
skipped question 0
2. Did you attend all four workshop sessions? Create Chart Download
Response Response

Percent Count
YES 95.8% 23
NO 4.2% 1
If you did not attend all the workshop sessions, please explain why not. 4

Show Responses

answered question 24
skipped question 0
3. How motivated were you to attend the training (before the training)? Create Chart Download
Response Response

Percent Count
Highly 37.5% 9
answered question 24
skipped question 0
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3. How motivated were you to attend the training (before the training)? Create Chart Download
Moderately 45.8% 1"
Low 16.7% 4
Please explain your answer: 19
Show Responses
answered question 24
skipped question 0
4. Did the BCP workshop meet your expectations? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
EXCEEDED MY EXPECTATIONS 25.0% 6
YES 70.8% 17
NO 0.0% 0
UNCERTAIN 4.2% 1
Please explain your answer: 15
Show Responses
answered question 24
skipped question 0
5. Please comment on the practical arrangements for the workshop: Create Chart Download
Good Average Poor N/A Rating Rating
Average Count
Venue 83.3% (20) 16.7% (4) O'O(Z‘; O'O(Z; 147 24
Refreshments/Food 43.5% (10) 47.8% (11) 87(2/) 0'%/‘)’ 1.65 23
Registration 91.3% (21) 8.7% (2) 0%‘; 0'%/‘)’ 1.09 23
b . o 43%  0.0%
ay of week selected for the workshop 34.8% (8) 60.9% (14) ) ) 1.70 23
Communication about workshop 82.6% (19) 17.4% (4) 0%‘; 0'%/‘)’ 147 23
Other (please specify) 7
Show Responses
answered question 24
skipped question 0
6. Please rate the following aspects of the workshop: Create Chart Download
Very Good Good Average Poor N/A Rating Rating
Average Count
The information provided 82.6% (19) 17.4% (4) 0(?"0/; OO(B/; OO(Z; 1.17 23
answered question 24
skipped question 0

http://www.surveymonkey.com/MySurvey Responses.aspx?sm=/9TVvVQ14...

2013/08/11



SurveyMonkey - Survey Results

Page 3 of 4

6. Please rate the following aspects of the workshop: Create Chart Download
The methods/activities used for o 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
teaching 69.6% (16) 30.4% (7) 0 © © 1.30 23
The time spent interacting with o o 8.7% 0.0% 0.0%
other participants 34.8% (8) 56.5% (13) (2) (0) (0) 1.74 23
The demonstration with learners 52.2% (12)  43.5% (10) 4‘3(‘1’/‘; O%‘; 0'%/‘)’ 1.52 23
The opportunity to practise during o 4.2% 0.0% 0.0%
the workshop 33.3% (8) 62.5% (15) ) ) ) 1.71 24
The session notes 54.5% (12)  45.5% (10) 0‘%/‘; 0%‘; 0'%/‘)’ 1.45 22
The effectiveness of the trainer 73.9% (17) 21.7% (5) 43%‘1%; OO(B/; OO(Z; 1.30 23
answered question 24
skipped question 0
7. Please comment on your understanding of the Basic Concepts Programme (a metacognitive Download
programme for children who experience barriers towards learning):
Response
Count
Show Responses 21
answered question 21
skipped question 3
8. Did the workshop provide you with enough training to start to implement the Create Chart Download
programme?
Response Response
Percent Count
YES 100.0% 24
NO 0.0% 0
UNCERTAIN 0.0% 0
N/A 0.0% 0
Please explain your answer 11
Show Responses
answered question 24
skipped question 0
9. How motivated are you to implement the programme? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Highly motivated 85.0% 17
Moderately motivated 15.0% 3
Not at all motivated 0.0% 0
answered question 20
skipped question 4
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9. How motivated are you to implement the programme? Create Chart Download

Please explain your answer: 8
Show Responses

answered question 20
skipped question 4
10. General comments & recommendations (include your feedback to the trainer) Download
Response
Count
Show Responses 17
answered question 17
skipped question 7

http://www.surveymonkey.com/MySurvey Responses.aspx?sm=I9TVvVQ14... 2013/08/11



